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BAREMO

APELLIDOS, NOMBRE N.I.F.

AUTOBAREMO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 456789 F.CON. F. SEL. TOTAL TURNO91 98765432 Nº

1415,9000,300 0,375 28,4752,300 0,0003,400BENITO NAVARRO, JUAN RAMON 74,608                                                                              10,000 54,750 L5,2009,90035,0000,51220,400027317702G 129,358

2637,2000,500 4,656 22,013 0,000 0,1000,000 0,0005,450 1,175 0,250 4,100 0,000CASADO MORENTE, JUAN CARLOS 51,003                                                                              5,625 69,494 L2,6002,02025,4104,65637,200030520162J 120,497

1337,2000,000 0,767 21,235 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0000,850 0,075 0,250 0,850 0,000CONDE JIMENEZ, MANUEL 68,569                                                                              1,675 60,877 L0,3001,09526,8050,76737,200029081263V 129,446

626,1750,100 0,367 35,0002,800 0,0005,225FERNANDEZ PEREZ, ANTONIO JOSE 66,118                                                                              10,000 71,542 L3,0008,15535,0003,36726,175027532839E 137,660

421,3000,000 4,344 25,2455,700 0,00020,575GALERA RUIZ, HUGO 80,284                                                                              10,000 60,889 L7,65010,25535,0004,34422,200028722886A 141,173

931,2500,000 4,156 23,130 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,150 0,675 5,200 0,150 0,000GALVEZ PACHECO, JUAN 68,039                                                                              6,025 64,561 L5,6006,10029,9654,15631,400034013460W 132,600

537,5000,000 0,100 23,650 0,000 0,0000,500 0,0000,750 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000GAMERO DIAZ, CAROLINA 76,155                                                                              0,600 61,850 L0,0002,92033,0600,10037,500027511013T 138,005

130,4750,200 4,063 35,0000,800 0,0003,025GARCIA CANTOS , MARIA DOLORES 75,003                                                                              10,000 79,538 L1,85019,06035,0004,06330,775028700013S 154,541

2017,9000,000 5,469 29,5800,900 0,00010,100GARCIA IRIARTE , MARIA TERESA 62,757                                                                              10,000 62,949 L24,7505,89035,0009,46940,000028731515F 125,706

2130,3250,500 0,194 19,075 0,000 0,5000,000 0,0001,850 0,555 3,450 1,400 0,000GARCIA TENO , MIGUEL 67,727                                                                              5,905 55,499 L13,1006,63529,2250,19430,925031249563S 123,226

2733,5500,800 0,139 19,800 0,000 0,8000,000 0,0000,000 1,095 0,250 0,000 0,000GIMENEZ JIMENEZ, JUAN DIOS 64,300                                                                              2,145 55,634 L0,2501,09535,0000,13933,550030508427P 119,934

1823,6000,000 0,061 23,838 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,050 1,550 0,500 0,000 0,000HERRERO SALADO, TOMAS FRANCISCO 77,010                                                                              2,050 49,549 L30,1501,55035,0006,06124,600027290981D 126,559

840,0000,000 0,250 21,495 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,300 3,960 0,500 0,400 0,000JIMENEZ LUNA, ANTONIO FRANCISCO 66,394                                                                              4,860 66,605 L8,5007,00030,2800,25040,000030512567P 132,999

2215,0000,000 1,000 21,660 1,000 0,0001,000 0,0006,425 0,000 0,400 3,700 0,000JIMENEZ OLIVER, VIRGINIA 80,135                                                                              5,100 42,760 L0,4000,00034,2701,00015,300025674576K 122,895

335,1000,000 4,750 20,7257,500 0,00021,650LOPEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 72,999                                                                              10,000 70,575 L5,1500,00035,0007,50035,800028399784M 143,574

2840,0000,400 0,132 22,880 0,000 0,4000,000 0,0000,000 4,725 0,000 0,000 0,000LUENGOS MATILLA, CESAR 51,735                                                                              5,125 68,137 L0,0007,96523,2400,13240,000016255185G 119,872

3120,9000,000 0,188 18,400 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,800 0,000 0,400 1,400 0,000MARTIN GARCIA, MIGUEL ANGEL 57,570                                                                              1,800 41,288 LF0,4001,60524,0400,18821,000045275458G 98,858

3036,3000,300 4,100 23,025 0,000 0,3000,000 0,0000,900 0,000 0,000 0,900 0,000MARTINEZ MARTINEZ , MARIA JESUS 54,066                                                                              1,200 64,625 L0,0000,00024,6854,10036,600024220322B 118,691

2322,2000,000 0,194 28,6481,500 0,0005,700MIER MORALES , MIGUEL DE 61,786                                                                              10,000 61,042 L18,05013,37535,0000,19425,500029795386J 122,828

1725,2000,100 4,344 24,305 0,150 0,0000,650 0,0006,750 1,320 0,400 2,300 0,000MOLINA RUIZ DEL PORTAL , JOSE MARIA 69,208                                                                              4,170 58,019 L2,3501,32035,0004,34425,325030548143A 127,227

1517,9750,000 4,844 33,815 0,450 0,0001,200 0,0006,800 0,000 2,300 4,350 0,000MUÑOZ DEL CASTILLO , FRANCISCO 64,623                                                                              7,100 63,734 L16,2500,00035,0004,84440,000030798515C 128,357

2940,0001,100 0,000 18,183 0,000 1,1000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000PEREZ DELMAS, MIGUEL 60,308                                                                              1,100 59,283 L0,0000,00028,4500,00040,000028544180F 119,591

1027,2000,000 4,323 22,5350,000 0,0002,900PEREZ GARCIA, ALFREDO 68,036                                                                              10,000 64,058 L5,6007,62035,0004,32327,200025317149Z 132,094

2425,2250,100 0,250 17,528 0,000 0,1000,000 0,0000,650 0,675 0,400 0,600 0,000PEREZ SANCHEZ, ALFONSO MARIA 76,956                                                                              1,775 44,778 L0,4004,54523,2000,25025,500028463324L 121,734

2522,8000,000 4,091 30,5650,000 0,0004,650SANCHEZ LEGAZA, ELENA MARIA 53,948                                                                              10,000 67,456 L0,35060,14035,0004,09122,800029079115P 121,404

720,4000,000 0,097 27,330 1,000 0,0001,000 0,0003,000 0,325 2,650 1,500 0,000SANCHEZ PALMA, PURIFICACION 84,330                                                                              5,475 53,302 L5,5501,09535,0002,09728,200033370494R 137,632

1628,2500,000 0,323 29,050 0,500 0,0002,000 0,0003,300 0,755 1,850 2,400 0,000SIERRA GALERA, GUILLERMO 64,433                                                                              5,505 63,128 L15,8000,92035,0000,32340,000032847285L 127,561

1225,8000,000 4,067 25,345 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,450 0,575 0,600 0,750 0,000UCEDA CARRASCOSA, MARIA LEONOR 73,178                                                                              1,925 57,137 L0,6003,77035,0004,06725,800025994410V 130,315

1124,2750,000 6,367 24,108 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,450 5,375 1,200 1,200 0,000VARGAS FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS 69,255                                                                              7,775 62,525 P21,0005,37531,5056,36724,600024177276K 131,780

232,1000,000 4,267 29,6800,300 0,0006,400VEDIA GARCIA, JUANA MARIA 71,410                                                                              10,000 76,047 L0,50018,04035,0006,26732,400024224047X 147,457

1940,0000,200 0,375 21,500 0,150 0,2000,150 0,0001,200 0,000 0,550 1,100 0,000VENTURA DIAZ, JULIO DE LA STA TRINIDAD 62,128                                                                              2,000 63,875 L0,5500,00027,9750,37540,000029748096B 126,003

31Total Solicitantes: 
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